
BEST HEALTH FORMULA

01 Ginseng Extract, Astaxanthin 10%, Multivitamin & Each Film Coated Tablet Contains: Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Multimineral Tablets Ginseng Extract 4% 42.5 mg, Astaxanthin 10% 1 mg, Vitamin A 600 mcg  (from 0.5miu/gm Vitamin A Acetate), (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid) 25mg,Vitamin E 50%(Tocopheryl Acetate) 9 mg ,Vitamin B1 (Thiamine Mononitrate) (10 X 1 X 15)
1.1 mg, Vitamin B2(Riboflavin) 1.2 mg, Vitamin B3 (Nicotinamide)15 mg, Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine HCL)1 mg, PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)
Folic Acid 120 mcg Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin) 1 mcg, Biotin, Potassium Iodide Eq. to el. Iodine 150 mcg,
Sodium Selenite Eq. to el. Selenium 40 mcg , Manganese Sulphate Monohydrate Eq. to el. Manganese 2 mg ,
Copper Sulphate (Anhydrous) Eq. to el. Copper 1.35 mg, Chromium Picolinate Eq. to el. Chromium 35 mcg,
Dried Ferrous Sulphate eq. to el. Iron 8 mg, Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate Eq. to el. Zinc 8 mg,
Hesperidine (80%) 12.5 mg

02 Flaxseed, Ginseng Extract, Choline Bitartrate, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains: Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Citrus Bioflavonoids, Grape Seed Extract, Flaxseed (Omega 3 Fatty Acid source)150 mg Ginseng Extract 42.5 mg, Ferrous Fumarate 30 mg, Magnesium (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Natural Mixed Carotenoids, Green Tea Extract, Sulphate Eq. to El. Magnesium 30 mg, Wheat Germ Oil 25 mg, Choline Bitartrate 25 mg, (10 X 1 X 15)
Ginkgo Biloba Extract, Piperine, Multivitamin & Citrus Bioflavonoids 10% 20 mg, Dibasic Calcium Phosphorus Eq. to El. Calcium 20 mg, Eq. to El. Phosphorus PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)
Multimineral Tablets    14.45 mg, Niacinamide18 mg,  Grape Seed Extract 15 mg, Zinc Sulphate Eq. to El. Zinc 12 mg,

Natural Mixed Carotenoids 11.33 mg, Green Tea Extract 10 mg, Ginkgo Biloba Extract 10 mg, Piperine 95% 5 mg,
Potassium Chloride Eq. to El. Potassium 4 mg, Eq. to El. Chloride 3.6 mg, Manganese Sulphate 1.5 mg (Eq. to El. 
Manganese 0.54mg), Vitamin B1 (Thiamine)1 mg, Folic Acid 0.15 mg, Vitamin B6 0.5 mg, Cupric Sulphate 250 mcg,
Lutein 6% 150 mcg, Potassium Iodine 140 mcg,  Boron Proteonate Eq. to El. Boron 100 mcg, Chromium Picolinate
Eq. to El. Chromium 33 mcg Sodium Selenite Pentahydrate Eq. to El. Selenium 25 mcg Sodium Molybdate Dihydrate
Eq. to El. Molybdenum 20 mcg Lycopene 6%10 mcg, Vitamin B12 1 mcg, Vitamin D2 200 IU
Lactobacillus Acidophilus 50 million spores

03 L-Lysine Hydrochloride, Lactobacillus Acidophilus, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Multivitamin & Multimineral Tablets L-Lysine Hydrochloride 50 mg, Vitamin C 40 mg, Nicotinamide 16 mg, Zinc as Zinc Sulphate 10 mg, Manganese as 10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Manganese Sulphate 2 mg, Vitamin B6 2 mg, Panthothenic Acid 1.6 mg, Copper as Copper Sulphate 1.3 mg, (10 X 1 X 15)
Vitamin B2 1.2 mg, Vitamin B1 1.1 mg, Lycopene 10% 5000 mcg, Folic Acid 200 mcg, Iodine as Potassium Iodide PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)
100 mcg, Selenium as Sodium Selenite 40 mcg, Vitamin B121 mcg, Vitamin A Acetate(0.5 miu/gm) 1000 mcg,
Vitamin D3 100 I.U, Vitamin E Acetate 50% 10 I.U ,Lactobacillus Acidophilus 60million spores

04 Lycopene, Amino Acids, Multivitamin & Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Multimineral Tablets Vitamin A (0.5 miu/gm) 600 mcg, Vitamin E Acetate 15 I.U., Vitamin B1 1.1 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Vitamin B2 1.2 mg, Vitamin B6 1.3 mg, Cyanocobalamin 2 mcg, Niacinamide 14 mg,  Calcium D Pantothenate1.5 mg, (10 X 1 X 15)
Vitamin C 40 mg,  Folate (as Folic Acid) 200 mcg, Biotin 30 mcg, L-Glutamic Acid 100 mg, L-Methionine 25 mg, PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)
Magnesium Sulphate eq. to el. Magnesium 3 mg, Manganese Sulphate eq. to el. Manganese 300 mcg, Copper Sulphate
eq. to el. Copper 900 mcg,  Zinc Sulphate eq. to el. Zinc 10 mg, Chromium Picolinate eq. to el. Chromium 25 mcg,  Grape
Seed Extract (95% Pronthocyanidin) 50 mg,  Lycopene 10% 10 mg, DHA 10% 10 mg.

05 Grape Seed Extract with Multivitamin & Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Multimineral Tablets Grape Seed Extract 50% 50 mg,  Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid) 40 mg, Magnesium (as Magnesium Sulphate)18 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Niacinamide 15 mg, Vitamin E 50% 10 mg, Zinc (as Zinc Sulphate)10 mg, L-Lysine Hydrochloride 5 mg, Green Tea (10 X 1 X 15)
Extract 5 mg, Calcium Pantothenate 3 mg, Pyridoxine (as Pyridoxine HCl) 1.3 mg, Riboflavin 1.2 mg, Vitamin B1 PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)
(as Thiamine Mononitrate) 1.1 mg, Manganese (as Manganese Sulphate) 1 mg, Copper (as Copper Sulphate) 0.6 mg,
Folic Acid150 mcg, Iodine (as Potassium Iodine) 100 mcg Biotin 30 mcg, Chromium (as Chromium Picolinate) 25 mcg,
Molybdenum (as Sodium Molybdate) 25 mcg, Cyanocobalamin 1 mcg, Vitamin A Acetate 500 I.U.

06 Co-Enzyme Q10, Alpha Lipoic Acid, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Grape Seed Extract, Ginseng Extract, Ascorbic Acid(Vitamin C) Coated 80 mg, Niacnamide (Vitamin B3) 16 mg, Calcium Pantothenate(Vitamin B5) 5 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
L-Glutamine Acid, Lycopene, Lutein, Multivitamin Riboflavin (Vitamin B2)1.4 mg,  Pyridoxine HCl (Vitamin B6) 1.4 mg,  Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1) 1.2mg, (10 X 1 X 15)
Multimineral Tablets     Beta Carotene as Vitamin A Acetate (0.5 miu/gm) 900 mcg, Folic Acid (Vitamin B9) 400 mcg,  Menaquinone PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

(Vitamin K 2-7) 50 mcg, Biotin(Vitamin B7)30 mcg, Cyanocobalamin (Vitamin B12) 2 mcg, Tocopherol Vitamin E
Acetate(50%) 20 I.U, Docosahexaenoic Acid (10%) 60 mg, Co-Enzyme Q10 50 mg, Alpha Lipoic Acid 50 mg,
Grape Seed Extract(95% Pronthocyanaidins) 50 mg, Ginseng Extract (4%)Powder 42.5 mg, L-Glutamine Acid 25 mg,
Lycopene (10%) 5000 mcg, Lutein (6%) 250 mcg, Dibasic Calcium Phosphate : As Eq. to el. Calcium 58 mg, Magnesium
as Magnesium Sulphate 50 mg, Eq. to el. Phosphorus 45 mg, Zinc as Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate 11 mg, Iron as Ferrous
Fumarate 7 mg, Manganese as Manganese Sulphate 2 mg, Copper as Copper Sulphate 1.3 mg, Iodine as potassium
Iodide 150 mcg, Molybdenum as Sodium Molybdate 45 mcg, Chromium as Chromium Picolinate 35 mcg

07 Docosahexaenoic Acid, Co-Enzyme Q10, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Ginseng Extract Powder, Alpha Lipoic Acid, Ascorbic Acid(Vitamin C) Coated 80mg, Niacinamide (Vitamin B3) 16mg, Calcium Pantothenate(Vitamin B5) 5mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Grape Seed Extract, L-Glutamine Acid, Lycopene, Riboflavin (Vitamin B2) 1.4 mg, Pyridoxine HCl (Vitamin B6)1.4 mg, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1) 1.2mg (10 X 1 X 15)
Lutein, Multivitamin & Multimineral Tablets  Beta-Carotene as Vitamin A Acetate (0.5 miu/gm) 900 mcg, Folic Acid (Vitamin B9) 400 mcg, Menaquinone PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

(Vitamin K 2-7) 50 mcg, Biotin(Vitamin B7) 30 mcg, Cyanocobalamin (Vitamin B12) 2 mcg, Tocopherol Vitamin E
Acetate(50%) 20 I.U, Docosahexaenoic Acid (10%) 60 mg Co-Enzyme Q10 50 mg, Alpha Lipoic Acid 50 mg,
Grape Seed Extract(95% Pronthocyanaidins) 50 mg, Ginseng Extract (4%)Powder 42.5 mg, L-Glutamine Acid 25 mg,
Lycopene (10%) 5000 mcg, Lutein (6%) 250 mcg, Dibasic Calcium Phosphate : As Eq. to el. Calcium 58 mg, Magnesium
as Magnesium Sulphate 50 mg, Eq. to el. Phosphorus 45 mg, Zinc as Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate 11 mg, Iron as Ferrous
Fumarate 7 mg, Manganese as Manganese Sulphate 2 mg, Copper as Copper Sulphate 1.3 mg, Iodine as potassium Iodide
150 mcg, Molybdenum as Sodium Molybdate 45 mcg, Chromium as Chromium Picolinate 35 mcg.

08 Natural Grape Seed Extract, N-Acetyl L-Cysteine, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Multivitamin & Multimineral Tablets Biotin 30 mcg, Natural Grape Seed Extract 50% 50 mg, Vitamin C (Coated) 50 mg, N-Acetyl L-Cysteine 50 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Magnesium Sulphate 25 mg, Nicotinamide, 15 mg Vitamin E Acetate 50%, 20 mg, Calcium Pantothenate 5 mg, (10 X 1 X 15)
Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate 10 mg, Ferrous Fumarate 7 mg, Co-Enzyme Q10 5 mg, Vitamin B1 Mononitrate 1.2 mg, PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)
Vitamin B6 1.4 mg, Vitamin B2 1.4 mg, Folic Acid 400 mcg Vitamin B12 1 mcg, Manganese Sulphate 0.75 mg,
Copper Sulphate 0.4 mg, Potassium Iodide 120 mcg, Chromium Picolinate 30 mcg, Vitamin A Acetate (0.5 miu/gm) 500 I.U.

09 Pueraria Mirifica Extract Multivitamin & Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Multimineral Tablets Pueraria Mirifica Extract 80 mg, Pyridoxal 5 Phosphate 2.3 mg, Folic Acid 150 mcg, Biotin 30 mcg, Vitamin B12 (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(Cyanocobalamin) 1 mcg. (10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)
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10 Green Tea Extract, N-Acetylcysteine, Multivitamin Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
& Multimineral Tablets Calcium Pantothenate  5mg, Biotin 30 mcg, Green Tea Extract 40 mg, N-Acetylcysteine 50 mg, Copper Sulphate 1 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate 22.5 mg, Potassium Iodide 100 mcg. (10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

11 DHA, Lutein, Betacarotene, Zeaxanthin, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Astaxanthin & Multivitamin Tablets     DHA 10%, 200 mg, Lutein 6 % 10 mg, Betacarotene 10% 5000 mcg, Zeaxanthin 10% 2 mg, Astaxanthin 10 % (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

2 mg, Vitamin B12 1 mcg, Vitamin B1 1.1 mg, Vitamin B2 1.2 mg, Vitamin B6 1.6 mg, Biotin 30 mcg, (10 X 1 X 15)
Vitamin A 1000 I.U., Vitamin C 40 mg, Vitamin E 50% 20 mg PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

12 Botanical Extracts, Amino Acid, Inositol, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
L-Glutathione, Vitamins & Minerals Tablets   Botanical Extract:- Asparagus Racemosus 50 mg (Shatavri extract),Saraca Indica 50 mg (Ashoka Extract), (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Ocimum Sanctum 50 mg (Tulsi Extract), Curcuma Longa 25 mg (Curcumin 95%) ,Other Nutrient:-Inositol 25 mg, (10 X 1 X 15)
L-Glutathione 25 mg, Amino Acid:- L-Lysine Hydrochloride 50 mg,Vitamins:- Vitamin C 40 mg, Vitamin B3 12 mg, PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)
Vitamin E 50% 10 mg, Vitamin B5 3 mg Vitamin B6 2 mg, Vitamin B2 1.1 mg, Vitamin B1 1 mg, Vitamin A1000 mcg
Folic Acid 100 mcg, Biotin 30 mcg, Vitamin K 25 mcg, Vitamin D2 10 mcg Minerals:- Calcium 100 mg,Magnesium50 mg,
Potassium 40 mg, Chloride 36 mg, Iron17 mg, Zinc10 mg, Manganese 4 mg, Copper 1.35 mg, Iodine 110 mcg,
Selenium40 mcg, Chromium 33 mcg

TABLET FORMULATIONS

MALE FERTILITY

01 Ferrous Gluconate, Astaxanthin, L-Arginine, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
L-Selenomethionine, Zinc & Vitamins Tablets    Ferrous Gluconate as Iron 25 mg, Astaxanthin 10% 8 mg, Zinc 6 mg, L-Arginine 5 mg, Vitamin B6 1.5 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),  

Lycopene 10% 1 mg, Folate (as Folic Acid) 0.4 mg, L-Selenomethionine 40 mcg, Vitamin B12 1 mcg (10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

02 L-Arginine, , N-Acetyl-L-Cysteine, Coral Calcium, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10),
Grape Seed Extract, Ascorbic Acid & Lactobacillus L-Arginine 266.7 mg, N-Acetyl-L-Cysteine 200 mg, Coral Calcium 125 mg (Eq. to El. Calcium 50 mg), (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Acidophilus Tablets   Grape Seed Extract 50% 50 mg, Vitamin C 40 mg Lactic Acid Bacillus 60 million spores (10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)
 
03 Myo-Inositol, Astaxanthin, L-Arginine, Lycopene, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10),

L-Selenomethionine, Ferrous Gluconate, Myo-Inositol 500 mg,  Astaxanthin 10% 8 mg, Zinc Oxide as Eq. to El. Zinc 7.5 mg, L-Arginine 5 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Pyridoxine HCl, Zinc & Cyanocobalamin Tablets       Pyridoxine HCl 1.5 mg, Lycopene 6% 1 mg, Folic Acid 0.5 mg, L-Selenomethionine 70 mcg,  (10 X 1 X 15)

Vitamin B12 2.5 mcg, Ferrous Gluconate as Eq. to El.  Iron 25 mg PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

01 L-Carnitine L-Tartrate, L-Arginine, Co-Enzyme Q 10, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains: Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
L-Citrulline, Tribulus Terrestris, Omega 3 Fatty Acid, L-Carnitine L-Tartrate 250 mg, L-Arginine 200 mg, Co-Enzyme Q 10 100 mg, L-Citrulline 100 mg, Tribulus Terrestris 100 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Ginseng Extract, Asparagus Racemosus Extract, Omega 3 Fatty Acid 75 mg, Ginseng Extract 4% 75 mg, Asparagus Racemosus Extract 75 mg, GrapeSeed Extract 50% 50 mg, (10 X 1 X 15)
Grape Seed Extract, Mucuna Pruriens Extract, Vitamin C 40 mg, Mucuna Pruriens Extract 20 m, Ginkgo Biloba 20% 20 mg Vitamin E (50%) 15 mg, Zinc 10 mg, PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)
Ginkgo Biloba, Astaxanathin & Vitamins Tablets       Astaxanathin 10%  2 mg, Vitamin A 12 mcg, Vitamin D 400 I.U.

02 Tribulus Terrestris, , Co-Enzyme Q10, L-Arginine, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains: Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Lycopene & Selenium Tablets   Tribulus Terrestris 250 mg, Co-Enzyme Q10 100 mg, L-Arginine 100 mg Lycopene 10% 4000 mcg, Selenium 40 mcg. (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

03 L-Carnitine L-Tartrate, Co-Enzyme Q10, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Astaxanthin, Lycopene & Zinc Tablets   L-Carnitine L-Tartrate 500 mg, Co-Enzyme Q10 100 mg, Astaxanthin 10% 8 mg, Zinc 7.5 mg, Lycopene 10% 5000 mcg. (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

04 L-Arginine, Co-Enzyme Q10, L-Carnitine L-Tartrate, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
L-Glutathione, L-Citrulline, Tribulus Terrestris & L-Arginine 100 mg, Co-Enzyme Q10 100 mg, L-Carnitine L-Tartrate 250 mg, L-Glutathione 25 mg, L-Citrulline 100 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Astaxanthin Tablets     Tribulus Terrestris 100 mg, Astaxanthin 10% 8 mg. (10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

05 Tribulus Terrestris, Ginseng Extract, L-Arginine, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains: Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
L-Citruline, Mucuna Pruriens, Safed Musli Tribulus Terrestris 250 mg, Ginseng Extract 4% 200mg, L-Arginine 150mg, L-Citruline 100 mg, Mucuna Pruriens 100mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Chlorophytum Borivilianum, Ginkgo Biloba Extract, Safed Musli Chlorophytum Borivilianum 100mg, Vitamin C 30 mg Ginkgo Biloba Extract 24% 20 mg, (10 X 1 X 15)
Zinc & Selenium Tablets     Zinc10mg, Selenium 40 mcg PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

06 Fenugreek Extract, -Citrulline, L-Arginine, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10),
Tribulus Terrestris, Grape Seed Extract & Fenugreek Extract 300 mg, L-Citrulline 250 mg, L-Arginine 250 mg, Tribulus Terrestris 125 mg, Grape Seed Extract 50% 50 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15), 
Bioperine Tablets   Bioperine 5 mg (10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

07 Nano Fenugreek Extract, L-Citrulline, L-Arginine, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10),
Tribulus Terrestris Extract, Grape Seed Extract, Nano Fenugreek Extract 500 mg, L-Citrulline 250 mg, L-Arginine 250 mg, Tribulus Terrestris Extract 250 mg, Copper 1 mg. (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Lecithin, Caffeine, Ginseng Extract, Niacinamide  Grape Seed Extract 50% 75 mg,  Lecithin 50 mg, Caffeine 25 mg, Ginseng Extract 4% 25 mg, Vitamin B3 10 mg, Zinc 7.5 mg, (10 X 1 X 15)
& Minerals Tablets      Piperine 5 mg, PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

FEMALE FERTILITY
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04 Myo-Inositol, D-Chiro-Inositol, Chromium Each Chewable Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Picolinate & Vitamin D3 Tablets  Myo-Inositol 550 mg, D-Chiro-Inositol 13.8 mg, Chromium Picolinate Eq. to El. Chromium 33 mcg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Vitamin D3 400 I.U. (10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

05 Myo-Inositol, Melatonin, Folate & Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Vitamin D3 Tablets Myo-Inositol 1000 mg, Melatonin 1.5 mg, Folate (as Folic Acid) 220 mcg ,Vitamin D3 400 I.U (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

06 N-Acetylcysteine, Myo-Inositol, D-Chiro Inositol Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
& Vitamin D3 Tablets  N-Acetylcysteine 600 mg, Myo-Inositol 500 mg, D-Chiro Inositol 13.8 mg, Vitamin D3 400 I.U. (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

07 Botanical Extracts, Inositol, L-Glutathione, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains: Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Amino Acid, Vitamins & Minerals Tablets    Botanical Extracts:- Shatavari (Asparagus Racemosus 50mg,  Ashoka (Sarac Indica) 50mg,Tulsi Ocimum Sanctum) 50mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
 Turmeric (Curcuma Longa) 25mg, Other Nutrient:- Inositol 25mg, L-Glutathione 25mg, Amino Acid :- L-Lysine Hydrochloride (10 X 1 X 15)

50mg, Vitamins:- Vit C 40 mg, Vit B3 12 mg,Vit E 50% 10 mg, Vit B5 3 mg, Vit B6 2 mg, Vit B2 1.1mg, Vit B1 1 mg, Vit A PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)
( as 20% Beta Carotene) 1000 mcg, Folic Acid 100 mcg, Biotin 30 mcg, Vit K 25 mcg, Vit D2 10 mcg, Minerals :- Calcium 
as Calcium Carbonate 100mg, Magnesium as Magnesium Sulphate 50mg, Potassium as Potassium Sulphate 40mg, Chloride 
as Potassium Chloride 36mg , Iron as Ferrous Fumarate 17mg, Zinc as Zinc Sulphate 4mg, Manganese as Manganese 
Sulphate  4mg, Copper as Copper Sulphate 100mcg, Iodine as Potassium Iodide 1.10mcg, Selenium as Sodium Selenate
40mcg,  Chromium as Chromium Picolinate 33mcg

08 Asparagus Racemosus, Chlorophytum Borivilianum, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains: Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Vitus Agnus-Castus, L-Arginine, Camellia Sinensis, Asparagus Racemosus 75 mg,  Chlorophytum Borivilianum 75 mg Vitus Agnus-Castus 75 mg, L-Arginine 75 mg, Camellia (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Pronthocyanaidins, Mucuna Pruriens, Sinensis 75 mg, Pronthocyanaidins 50% 75 mg, Mucuna Pruriens 50 mg, Co-Enzyme Q10 50 mg Magnesium 50 mg, (10 X 1 X 15)
Co-Enzyme Q10, Vitamins & Minerals Tablets       Vitamin C 30 mg, Vitamin E 50% 20 mg, Zinc 7.5 mg, Vitamin B6 1.9 mg, Folate (as Folic Acid) 300 mcg, Selenium 40 mcg. PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

ORTHO FORMULA

01 Glucosamine Sulphate, Chondroitin Sulfate, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Glucosamine Sulphate 250 mg, Chondroitin  Sulfate 200 mg, Collagen Peptide150 mg, Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Collagen Peptide, Curcumin, , L-Lysine Curcumin 100 mg, L-Proline 100 mg, L-Lysine Hydrochloride 100 mg,  L-Glutamine 50 mg, Vitamin C 35 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Hydrochloride, L-Glutamine, Bambusa Vulgaris, Quercetin 25 mg, Iron 10 mg, Zinc 10 mg (Eq. to El. Zinc 3.64 mg), Bambusa Vulgaris 7.5 mg, Vitamin B3 5 mg, (10 X 1 X 15)
Vitamins & Minerals Tablets      Vitamin B6 1.4 mg, Manganese 1 mg, Vitamin B12 1 mcg PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

02 Nano Curcumin, Chondroitin Sulfate, Protein Each film coated tablet contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Hydrolysate, Collagen Peptide Type-I, Sodium Nano Curcumin 250 mg (Curcuma Longa 20%), Chondroitin  Sulfate 200 mg, Protein Hydrolysate 20% 175 mg, Collagen (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Hyaluronate, Piperine, Multivitamin & Multimineral Peptide Type-I 150 mg, Magnesium 90 mg, Sodium Hyaluronate 45 mg, Vitamin C 35 mg, Zinc 5 mg, Piperine 5 mg, (10 X 1 X 15)
Tablets     Manganese 2.5 mg, Vitamin B6 1.5 mg, Vitamin B12 1 mcg Vitamin D3 400 I.U PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

03 Chondroitin  Sulphate Sodium, Collagen Peptide Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Type-I, Sodium  Hyaluronate & Vitamin C Tablets  Chondroitin  Sulphate Sodium 200 mg, Collagen Peptide Type-I 40 mg, Vitamin C 35 mg, Sodium  Hyaluronate 30 mg (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

04 Boswellia Serrata Extract, Sodium  Hyaluronate & Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Native (Undenatured) Collagen Peptide Type II  Boswellia Serrata Extract 100 mg, Sodium  Hyaluronate 40 mg,  Native (Undenatured) Collagen Peptide Type II 40 mg (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Tablets (10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

05 Chondroitin  Sulfate  Sodium, Bioactive Collagen Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10),
Peptide Type I, Sodium  Hyaluronate & Vitamin C Chondroitin  Sulfate Sodium 200mg, Bioactive Collagen Peptide Type I 40mg, Vitamin C35mg,Sodium  Hyaluronate30 mg 10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Tablets  (10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

06 L-Arginine, Mucopolysaccharides, Chondroitin Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Sulfate, Collagen Peptide Type-1, Sodium L-Arginine 500 mg, Mucopolysaccharides 220 mg, Chondroitin Sulfate 200 mg, Collagen Peptide Type-1 40 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Hyaluronate & Vitamin C Tablets  Vitamin C 35 mg, Sodium  Hyaluronate 30 mg (10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)
  

07 Collagen Peptide, Rosehip Extract, Ginger  Extract, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Glucosamine  Sulphate, Vitamins & Minerals   Collagen Peptide 250 mg, Copper Sulphate Eq. to El. Copper 0.5 mg,  Ferrous Sulphate Eq. to El. Iron 5 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Tablets Manganese  Sulphate Eq. to El. Manganese 2 mg, Sodium Selenate Eq. to El. Selenium 40 mcg, Zinc Sulphate (10 X 1 X 15)

Eq. to El. Zinc 5 mg, Folic Acid 100 mcg, Ginger  Extract 40 mg, Glucosamine  Sulphate 750 mg, Rosehip Extract PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)
5% 50 mg VITAMIN B12 1 MCG VITAMIN C 30 MG VITAMIN D3 400 I.U

08 Glucosamine Sulphate Potassium Chloride, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Glucosamine Sulphate Potassium Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Rosehip Extract, Collagen Peptide Type - II, Chloride 750 mg, Rosehip Extract 375 mg (5% Polyphenol), Collagen Peptide Type - II 150 mg, Chondroitin Sulfate (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Chondroitin Sulfate, Ginger Extract, Vitamins & 100 mg (From 118 mg Chondroitin SulphateSodium), Ginger Extract 40 mg ESSENTIAL VITAMINS: Vitamin C 30 mg, (10 X 1 X 15)
Minerals Tablets  Vitamin E 50% 10 mg, Folic Acid 100 mcg, Vitamin B12 1 mcg, Vitamin D3 400 I.U ESSENTIAL  MINERALS: Iron 5 mg, PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

Zinc 5 mg, Selenium 40 mcg Manganese 2 mcg, Copper 0.5 mcg



TABLET FORMULATIONS

09 Calcium Carbonate, L-Carnitine  L-Tartrate & Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 

Vitamins Tablets Calcium Carbonate 1250 mg (Eq. to El. Calcium 500 mg), Vitamin D3 250 IU, Vitamin E Acetate 50% 20 IU, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

L-Carnitine  L-Tartrate 300 mg (10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

10 Calcium  Citrate, L-Carnitine  L-Tartrate, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10),

Vitamins & Minerals Tablets Calcium  Citrate 500 mg, Magnesium  Oxide 50 mg, Zinc Oxide 12.5 mg, Vitamin D3 250 IU, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Vitamin E Acetate 50% 20 IU, L-Carnitine  L-Tartrate 300 mg (10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

 

11 Glucosamine  Sulphate, , Rosehip Extract & Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 

Sodium Hyaluronate Tablets  Glucosamine  Sulphate 750 mg, Rosehip Extract 375 mg, Sodium Hyaluronate 80 mg (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

12 Chondroitin Sulfate Sodium, Curcumin Extract & Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 

Methylsulfonylmethane Tablets  Chondroitin Sulfate Sodium 400 mg, Curcumin Extract 95% 200 mg Methylsulfonylmethane175 mg (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

13 Rosehip Extract, Devil's Claw Extract, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 

Chondroitin Sulfate, Collagen Peptide Type II, Rosehip Extract 275 mg, Devil's Claw Extract 100 mg, Chondroitin Sulfate 200 mg, Collagen Peptide Type II 40 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Boswellia Serrata Extract, Curcumin & Vitamins Boswellia Serrata Extract 65% 307.5 mg. Vitamin D3 400 I.U, Curcumin 50 mg, Vitamin C 40 mg (10 X 1 X 15)

Tablets PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

    

14 Collagen Type-II Matrix, Chondroitin  Sulfate, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 

Hyaluronic Acid, Rosehip Extract, Undenatured Collagen Type-Ii Matrix 500 mg, CONTAINING MINIMUM: Hydrolyzed Collagen Type-II 300 mg, Chondroitin  Sulfate 100 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Collagen Type-II & Vitamin C Tablets    Hyaluronic Acid 50 mg, Rosehip Extract 275 mg, Undenatured Collagen Type-II 40 mg, Vitamin C 80 mg (10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

15 Boswellia Serrata Extract, Curcumin, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 

Mucopolysaccharides, Undenatured Collagen & Boswellia Serrata Extract 50% 100 mg, Curcumin 100 mg, Mucopolysaccharides 40 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Hyaluronic Acid Tablets   Undenatured  Collagen 40 mg, Hyaluronic Acid 30 mg (10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

 

16 Mucopolysaccharides, Collagen Peptide Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 

Type I & Vitamin C Tablets Mucopolysaccharides 220 mg, Collagen Peptide Type I 140 mg, Vitamin C 20 mg (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

17 Glucosamine  Sulphate, Omega-3 Fatty Acid, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10),

Chondroitin  Sulfate, Vitamins & Minerals Tablets   Glucosamine  Sulphate 750 mg, Omega-3 Fatty Acid (9:6) 307 mg, Vitamin C 20 mg, Chondroitin  Sulfate 13.50 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Zinc 2 mg, Manganese 1 mg, Vitamin D3 200 I.U. (10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

 

18 Glucosamine  Sulphate, Boswellic Acid, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 

Methylsulfonylmethane, Chondroitin Sulfate, Glucosamine  Sulphate 750 mg, Boswellic  Acid 200 mg, Methylsulfonylmethane 200 mg, Chondroitin  Sulfate 100 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Curcumin, Hyaluronic Acid, Hyaluronic Acid, Curcumin 50 mg, Hyaluronic Acid 10 mg, Magnesium  Sulphate 10 mg, Zinc Sulphate Eq. to El. Zinc 7.5 mg, (10 X 1 X 15)

Vitamins & Minerals Tablets      Vitamin K27 22.5 mcg, Vitamin D3 400 I.U PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

19 Cissus Quadrangularis Extract, Coral Calcium & Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10),

Vitamin D3 Tablets  Cissus Quadrangularis Extract 750 mg, Coral Calcium 500 mg, Vitamin D3 400 I.U (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

 

20 Cissus Quadrangularis Extract, Withanina Somnifera Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 

Extract, Emblica Officinalis Extract & Commiphora Cissus Quadrangularis Extract 2.5% 750 mg,Withanina Somnifera Extract 100 mg, Emblica Officinalis Extract 100 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Wightii Extract Tablets   Commiphora Wightii Extract 50 mg (10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

21 Cissus Quadrangularis Extract, Milk Calcium, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10),

Withania Somnifera Extract &  Vitamin D3 Tablets  Cissus Quadrangularis Extract 2.5 %1000 mg, Milk Calcium 100 mg, Withania Somnifera Extract 100 mg, Vitamin D3 400 I.U (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

22 Undenatured Collagen Peptide-II Tablets Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 

Undenatured Collagen Peptide-II 40 Mg (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

ORTHO FORMULA



TABLET FORMULATIONSHAIR PROTECTION FORMULA

01 Millet Seed Extract, Green Tea Extract, Each Film coated tablet contains: Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 

Brewer's Yeast, Soya Isoflavones, Amino Acids, Millet Seed Extract 200 mg, Green Tea Extract 50% 100 mg, Brewer's Yeast 100 mg, L-Cysteine 50 mg, Soya Isoflavones (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Grape Seed Extract, Choline, Melatonin, Vitamins 50 mg, DL-Methionene 40 mg, Grape Seed Extract 50% 20 mg, Choline 5 mg, Melatonin 1 mg, Vitamin B312 mg, Vitamin  (10 X 1 X 15)

& Minerals Tablets      B5 5 mg, Folic Acid100 mcg, Biotin 30 mcg, Zinc 10 mg, Iron 8 mg, Manganese 4 mg, Copper 1.35 mg PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

 

02 Protein Hydrolysate, Amino Acids, Vitamins, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 

Minerals & Botanical Extracts Tablets Protein Hydrolysate 330 mg providing Essential Amino Acids:- L-Glutamic Acid 61.8 mg, DL-Methionine 40 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

L- Aspartic Acid 36.2 mg, L Leucine 23.8 mg,L-Arginine 23.5 mg, L- Lysine 19.6 mg, L-Proline 16 mg, L- Serine 16 mg, (10 X 1 X 15)

 L-Phenylalanine 16 mg, L- Isoleuicine 14.6 mg, L-Valine 14 mg, L-Glycine 12.8 mg, L- Tyrosine11.9 mg, L-Alanine 11.9 mg, PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

L-Threonine 11.3 mg, L-Histidine 7.7 mg, L-Cysteine 3.9 mg, L-Tryptophan 3.6 mg, Vitamins:- Vitamin C 40 mg, Vitamin B5 

5 mg, Vitamin E 50% 5 mg, Vitamin B3 2 mg, Folic Acid 100 mcg, Biotin 40 mcg, Minerals:- Calcium 100 mg, Magnesium 

50 mg, Iron14 mg, Zinc 10 mg, Manganese 4 mg, Copper 1.7 mg, Selenium 40 mcg, Botanical Extracts:- Soya Isoflavones 

40% 50 mg, Grape Seed Extract 50% 20 mg

 

03 Plant Based Collagen Peptide, Sitosterol, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 

Grape Seed Extract, Green Tea Extract , Plant based Collagen Peptide 175 mg, B-Sitosterol 125 mg, Grape Seed Extract 50% 20 mg, Green Tea Extract 50% 20 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Green Tea Extract, Choline Bi Tartrate , Choline Bi Tartrate 10 mg, Myo-Inositol 10 mg, Amino Acids:- N-Acetyl L-Cysteine 50 mg, DL-Methionine 40 mg, L-Leucine (10 X 1 X 15)

Myo-Inositol, Amino Acids, Vitamins & 23.8 mg, L-Arginine 23.5 mg, L-Lysine HCl 19.6 mg, L-Phenylalanine 16 mg, L-Isoleucine 14.6 mg, L-Valine 14 mg, L-Glycine PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

Minerals Tablets 12.8 mg, L-Theronine 11.3 mg, L-Histidine 7.7 mg, L-Trytophan 3.6 mg, Vitamins:- Vitamin C 40 mg, Niacinamide (Vitamin B3

18 mg, Calcium Pantothenate (Vitamin B5) 5 mg, Vitamin B6 2.4 mg, Biotin30 mcg, Vitamin D 400 I.U Minerals:- Ferrous 

Fumarate Eq. to el. Iron 19 mg, Zinc Methionine (Eq. to el. Zinc..17 mg, Copper..2 mg, Folic Acid..150 mcg, Selenium..40 mcg)

04 Plant based Collagen Peptide, B-Sitosterol, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:-

Grape Seed Extract, Green Tea Extract, Plant based Collagen Peptide 175 mg, B-Sitosterol 125 mg, Grape Seed Extract 50% 20 mg, Green Tea Extract 50% 20 mg, Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 

Choline Bi Tartrate, Inositol, Vitamins &  Choline Bi Tartrate 10 mg, Myo-Inositol 10 mg, Amino Acids:- N-Acetyl-L-Cysteine 50 mg, L Methionine 40 mg, L-Leucine (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Minerals Tablets    23.8 mg, L-Arginine 23.5 mg, L-Lysine HCl 19.6 mg,  L-Phenylalanine 16 mg, L-Isoleucine 14.6 mg, L-Valine 14 mg, L-Glycine (10 X 1 X 15)

12.8 mg, L-Theronine 11.3 mg, L-Histidine 7.7 mg, L-Trytophan 3.6 mg, Vitamins:- Vitamin C 40 mg, Niacinamide (Vita. B3) PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

18 mg, Calcium Pantothenate (Vitamin B5) 5 mg, Vitamin B6 2.4 mg, Biotin 30 mcg, Vitamin D 400 I.U, Minerals:- Ferrous 

Fumarate Eq. to el. Iron 19 mg, Zinc Methionine, Eq. to el. Zinc 17 mg, Copper 2 mg, Folic Acid 150 mcg, Selenium 40 mcg

05 Vitamins, Minerals & Amino Acids Tablets Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10),

Essential Vitamins: Calcium Pantothenate (Vitamin B5) 5 mg, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C) 40 mg, Niacinamide (Vitamin B3) (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

14 mg, Biotin (Vitamin B7) 30 mcg, Inositol (Vitamin B8) 10 mg, Riboflavin (Vitamin B2) 1.2 mg, Pyridoxine Hcl  (Vitamin B6) (10 X 1 X 15)

1.4 mg, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1) 1.1 mg, Betacarotene (Vitamin A Acetate 0.5 miu/gm) 500 mcg, Folic Acid PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

(Vitamin B9) 100 mcg, Cyanocobalamin (Vitamin B12) 1 mcg, Tocopherol (Vitamin E Acetate 50%) 10 I.U, Essential Nutrients 

& Minerals: Dibasic Calcium Phosphate: As Eq. to el. Calcium 100 mg, Eq. to el. Phosphorus 77.29 mg, Magnesium Sulphate 

50 mg, Ferrous Fumarate (Iron) 14 mg, Zinc as Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate 12 mg, Manganese Sulphate 2 mg, Copper

Sulphate 1 mg Amino Acid: L-Glutamic Acid 61.8 mg, L-Cysteine 60 mg, DL-Methionine 40 mg, L-Leucine 23.8 mg,

L-Arginine 23.5 mg, L-Lysine Hydrochloride  20 mg, L-Proline 16 mg, L-Serine 16 mg, L-Isoleucine 14.6 mg, L-Valine 14 mg,

L-Glycine 12.8 mg, L-Tyrosine 11.9 mg, L-Threonine 11.3 mg, L-Glutamine 10 mg, GLA (Gamma Linolenic Acid) 5 mg,

N-Acetylcysteine 5 mg, L-Tryptophan 3.6 mg, Grape Seed Extract (95% Pronphopyanidin) 5 mg  

06 Plant Based Collagen Peptide, Lignans Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 

from Flaxseed, Borage Extract, Soya Isoflavones, Plant Based Collagen Peptide 175 mg, Lignans from Flaxseed 50 mg, Borage Extract (20%) 50 mg, Soya Isoflavones 50 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Grape Seed Extract, Green Tea Extract, Choline Grape Seed Extract 50% 20 mg, Green Tea Extract 50% 20 mg, Choline Bi Tartrate 10 mg, Myo-Inositol 10 mg Amino Acids:- (10 X 1 X 15)

Bi Tartrate, Myo-Inositol, Amino Acids, Vitamins N-Acetyl-L-Cysteine 50 mg, L-Methionine 40 mg, L-Leucine 23.8 mg, L-Arginine 23.5 mg, L-Lysine HCl 19.6 mg, PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

& Minerals Tablets       L-Phenylalanine 16 mg, L-Isoleucine 14.6 mg, L-Valine 14 mg, L-Glycine 12.8 mg, L-Threonine 11.3 mg, L-Histidine 7.7 mg

L-Trytophan 3.6 mg Vitamins:- Vitamin C 40 mg, Niacinamide (Vitamin B3) 14 mg, Calcium Pantothenate (Vitamin B5) 5 mg, 

Vitamin B6 1.9 mg Biotin 30 mcg, Vitamin D 400 I.U, Minerals:- Ferrous Fumarate eq. to el. Iron 29 mg, Zinc Methionine

eq. to el. Zinc 13.2 mg, Copper  2 mg, Folic Acid 120 mcg, Selenium 40 mcg

SKIN PROTECTION FORMULA

01 Lutein, Astaxanthin, Zeaxanthin & Lycopene Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Tablets Lutein 10% 6.4 mg, Astaxanthin 10% 2 mg, Zeaxanthin 10% 1 mg, Lycopene 10% 2000 mcg (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

02 Co-Enzyme Q10, Lycopene, Multivitamin & Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Multimineral Tablets Vitamin C 80 mg, Vitamin E 50% 10 mg Zinc as Zinc Sulphate 12 mg, Alpha Lipoic Acid 15 mg, Vitamin B3 10 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Vitamin B6 1.6 mg, Co-Enzyme Q10 10 mg, Biotin 5 mg, Lycopene 6% 2 mg, Folic Acid100 mcg, Sodium as Sodium (10 X 1 X 15)
Selenate 40 mcg Vitamin A 2000 I.U PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

03 L- Glutathione, Alpha Lipoic Acid, Grape Seed Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Extract & L-Arginine Tablets  L- Glutathione 100 mg, Alpha Lipoic Acid100 mg, Vitamin C 80 mg, Grape Seed Extract 50 mg, L- Arginine 50 mg (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

04 L-Glutathione, Alpha Lipoic Acid, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Grape Seed Extract, Green Tea Extract,  L-Glutathione 500 mg, Alpha Lipoic Acid  100 mg, Vitamin E 50% 20 mg, Ascorbic Acid 80 mg, Grape Seed Extract 50% (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Astaxanthin Tablets 100 mg, Green Tea Extract 50% 50 mg, & Vitamins Tablets Astaxanthin 10% 5 mg   (10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)



SKIN PROTECTION FORMULA TABLET FORMULATIONS

05 Grape Seed Extract, Rosehip Extract, Each Film Coated  Tablet  Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Co-Enzyme Q10, Vitamins & Minerals Tablets  Vitamin C 80 mg, Grape Seed Extract 50% 25 mg, Rosehip Extract 5% 25 mg, Alpha Lipoic Acid 15 mg, Zinc 12 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Vitamin E 50% 10 mg, Vitamin B3 10 mg, Lycopene 10% 10 mg, Co-Enzyme Q10 10 mg, Biotin 30 mcg, Vitamin B6 1.6 mg, (10 X 1 X 15)
Folic Acid 100 mcg, Selenium 40 mcg, Vitamin A 2000 IU PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

06 Bilberry Extract, Grape Seed Extract, Astaxanthin, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Lutein, Zeaxanthin, L-Glutathione & Vitamin C 80 mg, Bilberry Extract 40 mg, Grape Seed Extract (50% Pronthocyanaidins) 25 mg, Zinc 10 mg, Vitamin E 5 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Vitamins Tablets Astaxanthin 10% 4 mg, Lutein 10% 2.5 mg, Copper 1 mg, Zeaxanthin 10% 2 mg, L-Glutathione 25 mg (10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

07 Lutein, L-Glutathione, Astaxanthin, Lycopene, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10),
Zeaxanthin, Vitamins & Minerals Tablets    Lutein 10% 6.4 mg, Zinc 5 mg, Vitamin C 5 mg, L-Glutathione 2.5 mg, Manganese 2 mg, Astaxanthin 10% 2 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

 Lycopene 10% 2000 mcg, Zeaxanthin 30% 1 mg, Copper 100 mcg, Selenium 40 mcg, Vitamin A 2000 IU (10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

08 L-Glutathione, Alpha Lipoic Acid, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Grape Seed Extract, L-Arginine & L-Glutathione 250 mg, Alpha Lipoic Acid100 mg, Vitamin C (Coated) 80 mg Grape Seed Extract (As 95% Pronthocyanaidins) (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Pycnogenol Tablets    100 mg, L-Arginine 50 mg, Pycnogenol 50 mg (10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

09 L-Glutathione, L-Glutathione, Pycnogenol, PACK-1 Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Grape Seed Extract, Co-Enzyme Q10 & L-Glutathione Reduced 1000 mg, L-Glutathione 100 mg, Pycnogenol 50 mgVitamin C 80 mg, Grape Seed Extract 50 % 50 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Vitamin C Tablets COMBO PACK Co-Enzyme Q10 50 mg (10 X 1 X 15)

PACK-2 Each film Coated Tablet Contains:- PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)
Natural Vitamin C 1000 mg (Derived from Extract of Phyllanthus Emblica)

EYE PROTECTION FORMULA

01 DHA, Lutein, Zeaxanthin, Astaxanthin & Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Vitamin B12 Tablets DHA 10% 200 MG, Lutein 6% 10 mg Zeaxanthin 10% 2 mg, Astaxanthin 10% 2 mg, Vitamin B12 1 mcg (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

02 Bilberry Extract, Grape Seed Extract, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains: Sale- (10 X 1 X 10),
L-Glutathione, Astaxanthin, Zeaxanthin, Vitamin C 40 mg, Bilberry Extract 7% 40 mg, Grape Seed Extract 50% 25 mg, L-Glutathione 25 mg,Zinc 10 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Vitamins & Minerals Tablets Vitamin E 50% 10 mg, Astaxanthin10% 4 mg, Lutein 10% 2.5 mg, Zeaxanthin 10% 2 mg, Copper 1 mg (10 X 1 X 15)

 PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

03 Lutein, Zeaxanthin, Omega 3 Fatty Acid, Each film coated tablet contains: Sale- (10 X 1 X 10),
Sulphate, Astaxanthin & Vitamin A Tablets    Lutein 10% 10 mg, Zeaxanthin 10% 10 mg, Omega 3 Fatty Acid 300 mg, Zinc Sulphate 22.5 mg, Astaxanthin 10% 8 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Vitamin A 2000 I.U. (10 X 1 X 15)
 PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

04 Lutein, Astaxanthin & L-Glutathione Tablets Each Film Coated Tablet Contains: Sale- (10 X 1 X 10),
Lutein 3.2 mg (Containing Zeaxanthin 250 mcg), Astaxanthin 6 mg L-Glutathione 5 mg  (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

WEIGHT REDUCE FORMULA

01 Garcinia Cambogia Extract, Green Tea Extract, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains: Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Green Tea Extract, Raspberry Extract, Garcinia Cambogia Extract 250 mg, Green Tea Extract 50% 180 mg, Raspberry Extract 50 mg, Grape Seed Extract 50% 20 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Grape Seed Extract, Green Coffee Bean Extract, Green Coffee Bean Extract 10 mg, Fucoxanthin 4mg Chromium 100 mcg, (Eq. to El. Chromium 12.43 mcg) (10 X 1 X 15)
Fucoxanthin & Chromium Tablets    PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

02 Green Coffee  Bean  Extract, Chlorogenic Acid, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains: Sale- (10 X 1 X 10),
Garcinia Cambogia, Hydroxycitric Acid & Green Coffee  Bean  Extract  with 50% Chlorogenic Acid 400 mg, Garcinia Cambogia (Naturally Extracted with 60% HCA) (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Green Tea Extract Tablets      Hydroxycitric Acid 400 mg, Green Tea Extract 250 mg, (Epigallocatechil Gallate ) (10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)
 
03 Garcinia  Cambogia  Extract & Each Film Coated Tablet Contains: Sale- (10 X 1 X 10),

Green Tea Extract Tablets Garcinia  Cambogia  Extract 250 mg, Green Tea Extract 50 mg (50% Polyphenol) (10 X 10), (10 X 15), 
 (10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

04 Garcinia Cambogia Extract & Each Film Coated Tablet Contains: Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Green Teat Extract Tablets  Garcinia Cambogia Extract 500 mg, Green Tea Extract 100 mg (50% Polyphenol) (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)



TABLET FORMULATIONSPUMP IT UP FOR PLATELETS

01 Carica Papaya Leaf  Extract & Each Film Coated Tablet Contains: Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Tinospora Cardifolia Extract Tablets Carica  Papaya  Leaf  Extract (10:1), 1100mg, Tinospora Cardifolia Extract  (10.1) 100mg (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

02 Carica Papaya Leaf  Extract, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains: Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Tinospora Cordifolia Extract & Carica Papaya Leaf  Extract 1100 mg, Tinospora Cordifolia Extract 150 mg, Goat Milk Powder 100 mg, Vitamin E 50% 40 mg (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Vitamin E Tablets (10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

03 Carica  Papaya  Leaf  Extract Tablets Each Film Coated Tablet Contains: Sale- (10 X 1 X 10),
Carica  Papaya  Leaf  Extract (10:1)  1100mg (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

 (10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

04 Carica  Papaya  Leaf  Extract, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains: Sale- (10 X 1 X 10),
Tinospora Cordifolia  Extract, Goat Milk Powder, Carica  Papaya  Leaf  Extract 350 mg, Tinospora Cordifolia  Extract 50 mg, Goat Milk Powder 100 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Wheat Germ Extract, Promengranate Extract & Wheat Germ Extract 50 mg, Promengranate Extract 50 mg, Vitamin E 50% 10 mg (10 X 1 X 15)
Vitamin E Tablets    PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

 
05 Carica Papaya Leaf Extract, Tinosporacordifolia Each Film Coated Tablet Contains: Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 

Extract, Swertia Chirata Extract, Goat Milk Powder Carica Papaya Leaf Extract 550 mg, Tinosporacordifolia Extract 150 mg, Swertia Chirata Extract 125 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
& Vitamin E Tablets   Goat Milk Powder 100 mg, Vitamin E 50% 20 mg (10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

06 Carica Papaya Leaf Extract, Tinospora Cordifolia Each Film Coated Tablet Contains: Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Extract & Swertia Chirata Extract Tablets Carica Papaya Leaf Extract 1100 mg, Tinospora Cordifolia Extract 150 mg, Swertia Chirata Extract 125 mg (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

01 Cinnamon Extract, Gymnema, Alpha Lipoic Acid, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
L-Lysine, Lutein, Vitamins & Minerals Tablets   Cinnamon Extract 600 mg, Gymnema 200 mg, Vit C (Ascorbic Acid) 40 mg Vit D3 400 I.U, Chromium Picolinate100 mcg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Manganese Sulphate 2mg, Alpha Lipoic Acid 50mg, Sodium Selenite 60 mcg, L-Lysine 50mg, Lutein 10% 2mg (10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

02 Cinnamon Extract & Gymnema Tablets Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Cinnamon Extract 1200 mg, Gymnema 400 mg (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

03 Berberine HCl, Curcumin, Cinnamom, Gymnema, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Chromium Picolinate & Momordica Charantia Berberine Hcl 400 mg, Curcumin 50 mg, Cinnamom 200 mg, Gymnema 100 mg, Chromium Picolinate 400 mcg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Tablets Momordica Charantia 200 mg (10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

04 Momordica Charantia, Gymnema & Cinnamom Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Tablets Momordica Charantia1000 mg, Gymnema 200 mg, Cinnamom 300 mg (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

MAINTAIN NORMAL HEALTH OF NERVOUS SYSTEM

01 Omega 3 Fatty Acid, Co-Enzyme Q10, Folate, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Cyanocobalamin, Pyridoxal 5 Phosphate & , Omega 3 Fatty Acid 150 mg, Co-Enzyme Q10 50 mg, Folate (as Folic Acid) 1.5 mg, Cyanocobalamin 1 mcg (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
D-Alpha Tocopherol Acetate Tablets    Pyridoxal 5 Phosphate 0.5 mg, D-Alpha Tocopherol Acetate 20 I.U (10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

02 Alpha Lipoic Acid, Fatty Acid, Vitamin B6 & Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Folate Tablets  Alpha Lipoic Acid 100 mg, Omega 3 Fatty Acid 150 mg, Vitamin B6 2.4 mg, Folate (as Folic Acid) 300 mcg (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

03 L-Acetyl Carnitine, Calcium & Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Alpha Lipoic Acid Tablets L-Acetyl Carnitine 500 mg, Calcium (as Calcium Carbonate) 50 mg, Alpha Lipoic Acid 150 mg (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

04 L-Acetyl Carnitine, Alpha Lipoic Acid & Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Omega-3 Fatty Acid Tablets L-Acetyl Carnitine 500 mg, Alpha Lipoic Acid 150 mg, Omega 3 Fatty Acid 150 mg (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

Diabetic formula.



TAKE CARE OF YOUR BODY

TABLET FORMULATIONS

05 L-Carnitine L-Tartrate, Alpha Lipoic Acid & Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Co-Enzyme Q10 Tablets L-Carnitine L-Tartrate 250 mg, Alpha Lipoic Acid 250 mg, Co-Enzyme Q10 200 mg (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

06 L-Carnitine L-Tartrate, Alpha Lipoic Acid, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Folate & Vitamins Tablets  L-Carnitine L-Tartrate 250 mg, Alpha Lipoic Acid 250 mg,Vitamin B6 1.5 mg, Vitamin D3 500 I.U., (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

Folate (as Folic Acid) 300 mcg (10 X 1 X 15)
 PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

07 Alpha Lipoic Acid, Acetyl L-Carnitine, Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Broccoli Powder, Broccoli Powder, Curcumin, Vitamin D 15 mcg, Vitamin B6 1.6 mg, Folate (as Folic Acid) 300 mcg, Vitamin B12 2.4 mcg, Alpha Lipoic Acid 500 mg, (10 X 10), (10 X 15),
Ashwagandha Extract & Vitamins Tablets Acetyl L-Carnitine 50 mg, Curcumin 25 mg, Broccoli Powder (Aerial Part) 25 mg, Ashwagandha Extract 25 mg    (10 X 1 X 15)

PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

08 L-Acetyl Carnitine, Alpha Lipoic Acid, Folate & Each Film Coated Tablet Contains:- Sale- (10 X 1 X 10), 
Vitamin B6 Tablets L-Acetyl Carnitine 400 mg, Alpha Lipoic Acid 200 mg, Vitamin B6 1.5 mg Folate (as Folic Acid) 300 mcg (10 X 10), (10 X 15),

(10 X 1 X 15)
PS-  (1X 2), ( 1 X 4)

MAINTAIN NORMAL HEALTH OF NERVOUS SYSTEM

TAKE CARE OF YOUR BODYLIVER PROTECTION FORMULA

EACH FILM COATED TABLET CONTAINS:-
SILYMARIN 35% 140 mg, VITAMIN C 40 mg, ZINC SULPHATE MONOHYDRATE 10 mg, CALCIUM PANTHOTHENATE 5 mg, FERROUS FUMARATE 3 mg, 
VITAMIN B6 1.3 mg, VITAMIN B2 1.2 mg, VITAMIN B1 1.1 mg, L-ORNITHINE L-ASPARTATE 5000 mcg, N-ACETYL L-CYSTEINE 5000 mcg, 
L-CARNITINE 5000 mcg, MYO-INOSITOL 5000 mcg, L-GLUTATHIONE 1500 mcg, CHOLINE BI TARTRATE 5000 mcg, CO ENZYME Q10 250 mcg, 
FOLIC ACID 100 mcg, SODIUM SELENITE 30 mcg, VITAMIN B12 1 mcg, VITAMIN D 10 I.U, VITAMIN E 9 I.U.

SILYMARIN, L-ORNITHINE L-ASPARTATE, 
N-ACETYL L-CYSTEINE, L-CARNITINE,  MYO-INOSITOL, 
L-GLUTATHIONE, CHOLINE BI TARTRATE, CO ENZYME Q10, 
VITAMINS & MINERALS TABLETS.

Sale-(10 x 1 x 10),
(10 x 10), (10 x 15),
(10 x 1 x 15), 
PS- (1 X 2), (1 X 4)

Sale-(10 x 1 x 10),
(10 x 10), (10 x 15),
(10 x 1 x 15), 
PS- (1 X 2), (1 X 4)

Sale-(10 x 1 x 10),
(10 x 10), (10 x 15),
(10 x 1 x 15), 
PS- (1 X 2), (1 X 4)

Sale-(10 x 1 x 10),
(10 x 10), (10 x 15),
(10 x 1 x 15), 
PS- (1 X 2), (1 X 4)

Sale-(10 x 1 x 10),
(10 x 10), (10 x 15),
(10 x 1 x 15), 
PS- (1 X 2), (1 X 4)

SILYMARIN, L-ORNITHINE L-ASPARTATE, 
N-ACETYL L-CYSTEINE, L-CARNITINE,  MYO-INOSITOL, 
L-GLUTATHIONE, CHOLINE BI TARTRATE, CO ENZYME Q10, 
VITAMINS & MINERALS TABLETS.

SILYMARIN, L-ORNITHINE L-ASPARTATE, LECITHIN, 
& B-COMPLEX TABLETS

SILYMARIN, L-ORNITHINE L-ASPARTATE, LECITHIN, 
& B-COMPLEX TABLETS

SILYMARIN, L-ORNITHINE L-ASPARTATE, LECITHIN, 
& B-COMPLEX TABLETS

Each film Coated Tablet Contains:-
Silymarin 45% 140 mg, L-Ornithine L-Aspartate 50 mg, N-Acetyl L -Cysteine 50 mg, L-Carnitine L-Tartrate 50 mg, Inositol 50 mg, Vitamin C 40 mg
L-Glutathione 25 mg, Choline Bi Tartrate 25 mg, Zinc 7.5 mg, Vitamin B5 5 mg, Co-Enzyme Q10 2.5 mg, Iron 2 mg, Vitamin B6 1.9 mg, 
Vitamin B2 1.1 mg, Vitamin B1 1 mg, Folic Acid 100 Mcg, Selenium 40 mcg, Vitamin B12 1 mcg, Vitamin D 400 IU, Vitamin E Acetate (50%) 15 IU

EACH FILM COATED TABLET CONTAINS:-
SILYMARIN 80% 140 MG, LECITHIN 100 MG, L-ORNINTHINE L-ASPARTATE 150 MG, FOLIC ACID 400 MCG
VITAMIN B6 1.6 MG, VITAMIN B12 1.5 MCG

EACH FILM COATED TABLET CONTAINS:-
SILYMARIN 80% 140 MG, LECITHIN 525 mg, L-ORNITHINE L-TARTRATE 170 mg, NIACINAMIDE 15 mg, PANTOTHENIC ACID 5 mg
VITAMIN B1 1.2 mg, VITAMIN B2 1.4 mg, VITAMIN B6 1.6 mg, VITAMIN B12 (CYANOCOBALAMIN) 1.5 mcg

EACH FILM COATED TABLET CONTAINS :-
SILYMARIN 80% 140 MG, LECITHIN 525 mg, L-ORNITHINE L-TARTRATE 170 mg, NIACINAMIDE 15 mg, PANTOTHENIC ACID 5 mg
VITAMIN B1 1.2 mg, VITAMIN B2 1.4 mg, VITAMIN B6 1.6 mg, VITAMIN B12 (CYANOCOBALAMIN) 1.5 mcg
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